
S.N 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

Dr. Geeta 
Pathak 

Dr. Arti 

Name 

Bhatnagar 
Ms. 

5. Ms. Anita 

Manvinder 
Kaur 

Ms. Neha 
Madan 

Sharma 
Dr. Komal 
Arora 

Ms. Shivani 
Jain 

Ms. Sangam 
Sharma 
Ms. Nishi 

Gupta 
10. Ms. Parul 

Uniyal 
11. | Dr. 

Geetaanjali 
Malhotra 

12. Ms. Hema 
Bhardwaj 

Designat 
1on 

Associate 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Pursuing Phd 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant Pursuing Phd 

Assistant 

Professor 
Assistant 

Professor 

GURU RAMDASS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
FACULTY ACHIEVEMENTS FOR 2022-23 
Academic 

Professor 

Enhancemen 

Assistant 

t 

Professor 

4 Online 

Courses 

4 Online 

Courses 

1 Online 
Course 

1 Online 
course 

1Online 
COurse 

1 Online 
COurse 

1 Online 

Assistant Pursuing Phd 

Course 

Pursuing Phd 

1Online 
Course 

Publication 

1 BOOK 
2 Papers under 

publication 
1 Paper in 

international 
Journal 

1 Paper in 
international 

Journal 

01 

01 

01 

01 

02 

Paper Conferences/ 
Presentat 

ion 

7 

6 

8 

4 

3 

4 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Seminar 

Participation 
13 

14 

15 

12 

13 

10 

08 

11 

04 

11 

08 

06 

Workshop 
Participation Participation 

dOLLEG 

Wdst 

Dettir 

05 

03 

04 

05 

05 

03 

01 

03 

01 

03 

02 

FDP 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

3 

5 

2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

